HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

DUNGANNON

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

O R A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
12:00PM - 1:00PM
Donabrin Ltd.
T/A Paul Donaghy's Chemist
59 Irish Street, BT70 1DQ
Tel:8772 2258
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
3 Castle Court
Thomas Street, BT70 1HJ
Tel:8772 4722
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
58 Irish Street, BT70 1AQ
Tel:8772 2079
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Christmas Day Boxing Day . ..
12:00PM - 1:00PM 12:00PM - 1:00PM 1N2£%Pc'\5"or dlc;goLFt’g"
A & FA Dundee Ltd. A & FA Dundee Ltd. ) ’
) . Unit 1, Belvedere Park
T/A Medicare Pharmacy T/A Medicare Pharmacy Gortmerron Link. BT71 6LS
50 Newell Road, BT70 1EG 50 Newell Road, BT70 1EG Tel: 8772 ,7778
Tel:8772 2768 Tel:8772 2768 )
29 30 31




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

DUNGANNON

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

JANUARY 2026

1 2 3 4
New Year's Day 12:00PM - 1:00PM
12:00PM - 1:00PM
: N & R Gordon Ltd.
Donabrin Ltd. .
T/A Paul Donaghy's Chemist T/A Gordons Chemists
; 14 Scotch Street. BT70 1AR
59 Irish Street, BT70 1DQ Tel: 8772 2430
Tel:8772 2258 '
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
50 Newell Road, BT70 1EG
Tel:8772 2768
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
12:00PM - 1:00PM
Donabrin Ltd.
T/A Paul Donaghy's Chemist
59 Irish Street, BT70 1DQ
Tel:8772 2258
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
3 Castle Court, Thomas Street
BT70 1HJ
Tel:8772 4722
26 27 28 29 30 31




Business Services DUNGANNON
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1

12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
58 Irish Street, BT70 1AQ
Tel:8772 2079

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12:00PM - 1:00PM
(J N & R Gordon Ltd.
Unit 1, Belvedere Park
Gortmerron Link, BT71 6LS
Tel: 8772 7778

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

12:00PM - 1:00PM
< N & R Gordon Ltd.
T/A Gordons Chemists
14 Scotch Street, BT70 1AR
Tel: 8772 2430

. 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

al 12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
50 Newell Road, BT70 1EG
Tel:8772 2768

23 24 25 26 27 28




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

DUNGANNON

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1

12:00PM - 1:00PM
Donabrin Ltd.
T/A Paul Donaghy's Chemist
59 Irish Street, BT70 1DQ
Tel:8772 2258

8

12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
3 Castle Court, Thomas Street,
BT70 1HJ | Tel:8772 4722

10

11

12

13

14

15

12:00PM - 1:00PM
A & FA Dundee Ltd.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
58 Irish Street, BT70 1AQ
Tel:8772 2079

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

St Patrick’s Day
To Be Confirmed

12:00PM - 1:00PM
N & R Gordon Ltd.
Unit 1, Belvedere Park
Gortmerron Link BT71 6LS
Tel: 8772 7778

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MARCH 2026

12:00PM - 1:00PM
N & R Gordon Ltd.
T/A Gordons Chemists
14 Scotch Street BT70 1AR
Tel: 8772 2430

30

31




